Last Name

JOHNSON
JANNETTI
SABATINI
HAIRSTON
GORDON
STREET

ISDELL JR

MC PHERSON
BRUNWASSER
GALLAGHER IlI
TIANO
ABRAHAM
HOWARD
DAVIS

FEENEY
GREEN
MCDERMOTT
CLARK
ANASTASI
MITCHELL
TOCZYDLOWSKI
COLARULO
NESTEL JR

CAMARATTA_SR.

MELENDEZ

Top 25 Pensions

First Name

SYLVESTER
VINCENT
DOMINIC
HAROLD
ARNOLD
JOHN
CHARLES
CHARLES
BERNARD
CHARLES
JAMES
LYNNE
ELOIS
ROBERT
MICHAEL
JOHN
JAMES
AUGUSTA
EDWARD
ROBERT
ALBERT
WILLIAM
THOMAS
LOUIS
JOSE

Assumes retirement age 55 and no COLA

Annual Pension

$152,440
$133,097
$131,206
$125,921
$124,169
$116,387
$115,060
$113,500
$111,511
$109,286
$108,359
$107,091
$106,014
$104,725
$104,647
$101,577
$101,541
$99,196
$94,786
$94,474
$93,835
$92,620
$92,226
$91,813
$91,786

Philadelphia PA Municipal Employees

*Est. Lifetime Pension Payout

Unemp =7.9%
Avg Wage = 56,000

Median Home = 135,000

$4,573,199
$3,992,915
$3,936,182
$3,777,624
$3,725,060
$3,491,611
$3,451,795
$3,404,995
$3,345,336
$3,278,574
$3,250,775
$3,212,719
$3,180,409
$3,141,738
$3,139,423
$3,047,317
$3,046,223
$2,975,890
$2,843,579
$2,834,222
$2,815,052
$2,778,606
$2,766,773
$2,754,389
$2,753,575

All annual pensions included in this report are derived by annualizing the
benefit amount provided by the legal representative of the subject fund.
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