Philadelphia PA Municipal Employees Top 25 Pensions

Last Name	First Name	Annual Pension	*Est. Lifetime Pension Payout
JOHNSON	SYLVESTER	\$152,440	\$4,573,199
JANNETTI	VINCENT	\$133,097	\$3,992,915
SABATINI	DOMINIC	\$131,206	\$3,936,182
HAIRSTON	HAROLD	\$125,921	\$3,777,624
GORDON	ARNOLD	\$124,169	\$3,725,060
STREET	JOHN	\$116,387	\$3,491,611
ISDELL JR	CHARLES	\$115,060	\$3,451,795
MC PHERSON	CHARLES	\$113,500	\$3,404,995
BRUNWASSER	BERNARD	\$111,511	\$3,345,336
GALLAGHER III	CHARLES	\$109,286	\$3,278,574
TIANO	JAMES	\$108,359	\$3,250,775
ABRAHAM	LYNNE	\$107,091	\$3,212,719
HOWARD	ELOIS	\$106,014	\$3,180,409
DAVIS	ROBERT	\$104,725	\$3,141,738
FEENEY	MICHAEL	\$104,647	\$3,139,423
GREEN	JOHN	\$101,577	\$3,047,317
MCDERMOTT	JAMES	\$101,541	\$3,046,223
CLARK	AUGUSTA	\$99,196	\$2,975,890
ANASTASI	EDWARD	\$94,786	\$2,843,579
MITCHELL	ROBERT	\$94,474	\$2,834,222
TOCZYDLOWSKI	ALBERT	\$93,835	\$2,815,052
COLARULO	WILLIAM	\$92,620	\$2,778,606
NESTEL JR	THOMAS	\$92,226	\$2,766,773
CAMARATTA_SR.	LOUIS	\$91,813	\$2,754,389
MELENDEZ	JOSE	\$91,786	\$2,753,575

Assumes retirement age 55 and no COLA

Unemp = 7.9% Avg Wage = 56,000 Median Home = 135,000

All annual pensions included in this report are derived by annualizing the benefit amount provided by the legal representative of the subject fund.

